Governor Livingston HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

10/15/2017

Manville HS

7.93 €
78.0 €D
80.0 €D

7.905 €@
81.0 €
78.0 €D

15.21 €
78 €D
75 €D

15.61 €
80 €D
77 €D

16.54 €D
84 €D
82 €D

16.47 €
83 €D
82 €D

79.665
0.00

79.665
3rd

31.045 €D
48.62 €D

North Plainfield HS

8.305 €&
85.0 €D
82.0 €D

8.935 @
90.0 €D
89.0 €D

18.07 @
91 €D
90 €D

17.14 €D
87 €D
85 €D

17.54
89 €D
87 €

17.08 @
88 €D
84 €D

87.07
0.00

183?.07
35.31 €D
51.76 €D

Roselle Park HS

8.705 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

8.67 €D
88.0 €
86.0 €

17.34 €D
88 €D
86 €D

17.34 @
88 €D
86 €D

17.48 €D
90 €D
86 €D

16.88 €@
87 €D
83 €D

86.415
0.00

86.415
ond

34.715 €2
51.7 €2

Kearny HS

8.205 @
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

8.34 @@
86.0 €D
82.0 €D

16.75 @
87 €D
82 €D

16.74 @
85 €D
83 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

16.48 @
85 €D
81 €D

83.455
0.00

183(t3.455
33.295 €@
50.16 €D

John F. Kennedy HS

8.47 @
86.0 €D
84.0 €

8.31 @
87.0 €D
81.0 €D

16.81 @
86 €D
83 €D

17.27 @
87 €
86 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

85.01
0.00

85.01

1st

33.59 €D
51.42 €D



Governor Livingston HS

Marching Band: 1-O Marching Band: 3-O Marching Band: 4-O Marching Band: 2-O

10/15/2017

Northern LehighHS Metuchen HS Madison HS Brick Memorial HS Sparta HS West Essex Regional HS
IAV 9.05 @ 825€éd 885 936 7.8 €D 8.9
COMP 91 €D 84 €D 90 € 941 €D 79 €D 0 €
ACH 20 €® 81 €D 87 €B 22 €D 77 €D 88 €O
EAV 9.25 @ 8.5 €D 9.15@® 945 8.3 €D 8.9 @
COMP 93 €O 87 €D 2 5P 85 €D 920 €
ACH 22 €© 83 €& 91 €D LY 15t ] 81 &€D 88 €D
GEV 18.1 €@ 16.6€ 18.3€@ 18.9@ 16.7é 17.1 @
REP 2 €D 85 €D 3 5 85 €D 88 €D
PERF 89 €O 81 €D 90 €® 941 €D 82 €D 83 €D
IAM 17 @ 16.7€d 176 1856 16.3€> 186
COMP 86 € 85 €D 89 € Y 15 ] 83 ED 91 €D
ACH 84 € 82 €D 87 €O 2D 80 €D 89 €D
EAM 17.6 € 1736 185@ 18.7@@ 17 €D 17.8 @
COMP 89 € 88 €D 3 941 €D 86 €D 20 €D
ACH 87 €B 85 € 2 RN 1 ] 84 €D 88 €O
GEM 17.7 @ 175€eé 182€¢ 18.6€ 16.3€ 18.1 @
REP 20 €© 89 €D 22 €O 41 €D 83 E&D 2 €D
PERF 87 €O 86 €D 0 € 26D 80 €D 89 €
Sub-Total 88.7 84.85 90.6 93.45 82.4 88.8
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 88.7 84.85 90.6 93.45 82.4 88.8
Placement 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st
Visual 36.4 €D 33.35 €D 36.3 € 37.65 € 32.8 €D 349 €
Music 52.3 € 51.5 €D 54.3 € 55.8 €D 49.6 €D 53.9 €D

Governor Livingston HS

SIS
92
91

9.2
93

91
18.6
94
92
17.6
89
87

18.5
93

92

18.5
94

91
91.55
0.00

91.55
 Extibiton

36.95
54.6



