	Marching Band:	1-A	Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 3-A		
	Manville HS	North Plainfield HS	Roselle Park HS	Kearny HS	John F. Kennedy HS
IAVA COMP ACH	7.93 3 rd 78.0 3 rd 80.0 3 rd	8.305 (2 nd) 85.0 (2 nd) 82.0 (2 nd)	8.705 (1st) 89.0 (1st) 86.0 (1st)	8.205 1st 84.0 1st 81.0 1st	8.47 1st 86.0 1st 84.0 1st
EAVA COMP ACH	7.905 3 rd 81.0 3 rd 78.0 3 rd	8.935 1st 90.0 1st 89.0 1st	8.67 2 nd 88.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd	8.34 (1st) 86.0 (1st) 82.0 (1st)	8.31 1st 87.0 1st 81.0 1st
GEVA REP PERF	15.21 3 rd 78 3 rd 75 3 rd	18.07 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st)	17.34 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.75 1st 82 1st	16.81 1st 86 1st 83 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	15.61 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	17.14 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd)	17.34 1st 88 1st 86 1st	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st	17.27 1st 87 1st 86 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.54 3 rd 84 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.54 1st 89 2nd 87 1st	17.48 2 nd 90 1 st 86 2 nd	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st
GEMA REP PERF	16.47 3 rd 83 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.08 (1st) 88 (1st) 84 (1st)	16.88 2 nd 87 2 nd 83 2 nd	16.48 1st 85 1st 81 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1s	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.665 0.00 79.665	87.07 0.00 87.07 1 st	86.415 0.00 86.415 2 nd	83.455 _{0.00} 83.455 1 st	85.01 0.00 85.01 1 st
Visual Music	31.045 (3 rd) 48.62 (3 rd)	35.31 1st 51.76 1st	34.715 2 nd 51.7 2 nd	33.295 (1st) 50.16 (1st)	33.59 1st 51.42 1st

	Marching Band: 1-O Marching Band: 3-O		Marching Band: 4-O Marching Band: 2-O				
	Northern Lehigh HS	Metuchen HS	Madison HS	Brick Memorial HS	Sparta HS	West Essex Regional HS	Governor Livingston HS
IAV COMP ACH	9.05 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st)	8.25 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	8.85 1 st 90 1 st 87 1 st	9.3 1st 94 1st 92 1st	7.8 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 2 nd	8.9 1st 90 1st 88 1st	9.15 92 91
EAV COMP ACH	9.25 1st 93 1st 92 1st	8.5 2 nd 87 2 nd 83 2 nd	9.15 1st 92 1st 91 1st	9.45 1st 95 1st 94 1st	8.3 2 nd 85 2 nd 81 2 nd	8.9 1st 90 1st 88 1st	9.2 93 91
GEV REP PERF	18.1 1st 92 1st 89 1st	16.6 2 nd 85 2 nd 81 2 nd	18.3 1st 93 1st 90 1st	18.9 1st 95 1st 94 1st	16.7 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.1 1st 88 1st 83 1st	18.6 94 92
IAM COMP ACH	17 (1st 86 (1st 84 (1st)	16.7 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st	18.5 1sl 93 1sl 92 1sl	16.3 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	18 1st 91 1st 89 1st	17.6 89 87
EAM COMP ACH	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	18.5 1sl 93 1sl 92 1sl	18.7 1st 94 1st 93 1st	17 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	18.5 93 92
GEM REP PERF	17.7 1st 90 1st 87 1st	17.5 2 nd 89 2 nd 86 2 nd	18.2 1st 92 1st 90 1st	18.6 1st 94 1st 92 1st	16.3 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	18.1 (1st) 92 (1st) 89 (1st)	18.5 94 91
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	88.7 0.00 88.7	84.85 0.00 84.85 2 nd	90.6 0.00 90.6 1 st	93.45 0.00 93.45 1 st	82.4 0.00 82.4 2 nd	88.8 0.00 88.8 1 st	91.55 0.00 91.55 Exhibition
Visual Music	36.4 (1st) 52.3 (1st)	33.35 2 nd 51.5 2 nd	36.3 1st 54.3 1st	37.65 1 st 55.8 1 st	32.8 2 nd 49.6 2 nd	34.9 (1st) 53.9 (1st)	36.95 54.6